(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Agricultural Land Reserve

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

File Number

DP 5A 18

DP GA 18

DV 2A 18

DP 4B 18

DV 1B 18

ALR 1C 18

DP 5C 18

DP 6C 18

DP 7C 18

00803 C 18

Application Date

2/19/2018

2/22/2018

2/8/2018

2/19/2018

2/19/2018

2/28/2018

2/1/2018

2/6/2018

2/23/2018

2/21/2018

Civic Address

6650 ISLAND HWY S

596 Curran Rd

344 BRAY RD

1758 Astra Rd

1758 Astra Rd

2450 POWERHOUSE RD

8796 DRIFTWOOD RD

8792 DRIFTWOOD RD

8756 DRIFTWOOD RD

STRATHCONA PKY

New Planning Applications Received - February 2018

Description

To build a house and carriage house (and new septic) within 30 metres of the sea and Emily Creek

To demolish four small sheds and replace them with a workshop within 30m of the Present Natural
Boundary of Mud Bay

To vary height of carriage house from 7m to 7.5m
Informed applicant DVP will be going to the April EASC/TT

Exterior repairs and deck replacement for a house within 30 metres of the sea

To vary the front yard and road setback from 7.5 m to 1.5 metres to build an accessory building. MoTI
approval received.

~1 km of underground 48-inch (steel) watermain
Process under ALC's "Transportation, Utility and Recreational Trail Uses" procedure

to construct a single detached dwelling and clear land within 30 metres of the Strait of Georgia
For residential development of a vacant lot within 30 metres of the Georgia Strait
House, backshore planting and beach walkway within 30 metres of sea; driveway within 30m of

wetland

Referral from MOTI for a proposed 2 lot Conventional Subdivision



