

New Planning Applications Received – February 2018

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
A	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 5A 18	2/19/2018	6650 ISLAND HWY S	To build a house and carriage house (and new septic) within 30 metres of the sea and Emily Creek
A	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 6A 18	2/22/2018	596 Curran Rd	To demolish four small sheds and replace them with a workshop within 30m of the Present Natural Boundary of Mud Bay
A	Development Variance Permit	DV 2A 18	2/8/2018	344 BRAY RD	To vary height of carriage house from 7m to 7.5m
					Informed applicant DVP will be going to the April EASC/TT
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 4B 18	2/19/2018	1758 Astra Rd	Exterior repairs and deck replacement for a house within 30 metres of the sea
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 1B 18	2/19/2018	1758 Astra Rd	To vary the front yard and road setback from 7.5 m to 1.5 metres to build an accessory building. MoTI approval received.
С	Agricultural Land Reserve	ALR 1C 18	2/28/2018	2450 POWERHOUSE RD	~1 km of underground 48-inch (steel) watermain
					Process under ALC's "Transportation, Utility and Recreational Trail Uses" procedure
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 5C 18	2/1/2018	8796 DRIFTWOOD RD	to construct a single detached dwelling and clear land within 30 metres of the Strait of Georgia
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 6C 18	2/6/2018	8792 DRIFTWOOD RD	For residential development of a vacant lot within 30 metres of the Georgia Strait
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 7C 18	2/23/2018	8756 DRIFTWOOD RD	House, backshore planting and beach walkway within 30 metres of sea; driveway within 30m of wetland
С	MOTI Subdivision Referral	00803 C 18	2/21/2018	STRATHCONA PKY	Referral from MOTI for a proposed 2 lot Conventional Subdivision